MIRAORSTONE

Data Sheet

Spectric 4mm Single Colour LED Strip

Lights (60 x 2835 SMD, 4.8W, 400

Lumens)
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Introducing Spectric

The brand new Spectric line of LED strip lights will
massively improve your lighting experience.
These strip lights bring more vivid lighting, with a
greater lumens to energy expenditure ratio than
ever before. The life expectancy has been
increased, with a whopping 50,000 hours of
usage delivering a versatile light every single
time.

Wiring Example

Specifications

Available IP Rating
Brand

Chip

LEDs per Metre
Lumens

Power

Equivalent Wattage
Input Voltage
Width (mm)
Length(mm)
Height (mm)

Life Hours

Beam Angle
Dimmable
Available Colours

Certification
Warranty

(€ @

IP68/1P68 Nano
Mirrorstone
2835

60

400LM

4.8W

50W

12v DC

4

1000

2

50,000

120°
Dimmable
Warm White (3000K),
Cool White (6000K),
Red,

Green,

Blue

CE, RoHS

5 Years*

LED Driver
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Mirrorstone Lighting Ltd, 86 Scudamore Road, Leicester, LE3 TUQ (+44) 0116 321 4121 - www.mirrorstonelighting.co.uk
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